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Bridge to Clerkships: April 29- May 3, 2019 

May 6- June 9 
May 6- July 14 

June 10- July 14 

July 15- August 18 
 July 15- September 22 

August 19- September 22 
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September 23- October 27 
 September 23- December 1 

October 28- December 1 

December 2- December 20 December 2- December 20 

 
Winter Break: December 21- January 5  

(Winter break splits the December 2- January 19 five week clerkship  
and December 2- February 23 ten week clerkship) 
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January 6- January 19 
January 6- February 23 

January 20- February 23 
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February 24- March 29 
February 24- May 3 

March 30- May 3 

 
 
 
 
 
Registration will occur on the following dates: 

• Track Registration: January 30, 2019 
• Summer 2019 Elective Registration: TBD 
• Fall 2019 Elective Registration: TBD 
• Spring 2020 Elective Registration: TBD 

 

 
 
 
 
 
In addition to the breaks indicated above, the following are holidays observed by The University of Toledo. Please check with host institutions to 
verify which holidays they observe. 
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HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED  HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED 
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2019  HOLIDAY Tuesday, December 24, 2019 
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2019  Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2019 
Veterans Day (observed) Monday, November 11, 2019  New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2020 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2019  Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 20120 
HOLIDAY Friday, November 29, 2019  Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2020 

 


